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BREAKFAST MENU

KARMA HOUSE BREAKFAST

CHOICE OF LOCAL COFFEE OR TEA
specialty coffees are available ala carte,
with a 25% discount applied

CHOICE OF SELECTED SEASONAL
LOCAL FRUIT JUICES

BAKERY SELECTION OF FRENCH BAGUETTE,

TOASTS AND CROISANTS
with jams, butter, and peanut butter

VARIETY OF CEREALS, MILK & HOUSE-MADE YOGURT

ALA CARTE BREAKFAST

OATMEAL BANANA GRATIN

oats simmered in a choice of milk with raisins and
cinnamon sugar topped with caramelized bananas

EGGS ANY STYLE
spinach, roasted tomato, hash brown and toast

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
choice of eggs with pork bacon, chicken sausage,

baked beans, mushrooms, tomato, spinach and toast

AVOCADO TOAST

poached eggs, tomatoes, and kale with vinaigrette on
toasted sourdough

PANCAKE
mixed fruit, honey, or chocolate sauce for the kids

HOMEMADE GRANOLA
yogurt with mixed fruit topped with granola

DALAT-STYLE BANH MI WITH XIU MAI

pork meatballs, mushroom, onion, tomato sauce
with Vietnamese baguette

WONTON SOUP

wonton, shrimp, pork, pok choy, carrot, chicken broth

STIR-FRIED NOODLES
stir-fried quang noodles with shrimp and pork

INDIAN VEGETABLE CURRY
potato, mushroom, carrot, eggplant, zucchini

GREEN MOONG DAL

green bean, garlic, ginger, red onion,
tomato, green chili, masala

115K

85K

195K

135K

85K

95K

125K

95K

155K

135K

155K

ONE DAY PACKAGE
THREE DAY PACKAGE
SEVEN DAY PACKAGE

SLICED TROPICAL FRUITS
CHEF DAILY SPECIALTY HOT DISH
HASH BROWNS, AND ROASTED TOMATOES

DAILY VIETNAMESE REGIONAL SPECIALTY
BREAKFAST DISH

LIVE EGG COOKING STATION

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
rice, vegetables, butter, and garlic

FRESH FRUIT JUICE
orange, passion, pineapple, watermelon

HOI AN HERBAL TEA
herbal tea, ginger, lemongrass, lemon,
and honey topped with caramelized bananas

COFFEE & TEA

AMERICANO/ ESPRESSO COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO

CAFFE LATTE

VIETNAMESE GREEN TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

295K++
750++
1,575++

85K

55K

55K

40K
55K
55K
40K
40K

BLOODY MARY

135K FROM 6:30AM - 10:00AM

SPICE UP YOUR BREAKFAST WITH THE ULTIMATE

All prices are in VND ‘000’ and subject to 10% government tax and 5% service charge
Members are entitled to a 25% discount on the listed price

WE CREATE...

EXPERIENCES



