

HOI AN, VIETNAM

BREAKFAST MENU

KARMA HOUSE BREAKFAST

ONE DAY PACKAGE 295K++
THREE DAY PACKAGE 750++
SEVEN DAY PACKAGE 1,575++

85K

55K

55K

40K 55K 55K 40K 40K

CHOICE OF LOCAL COFFEE OR TEA

specialty coffees are available ala carte, with a 25% discount applied

CHOICE OF SELECTED SEASONAL LOCAL FRUIT JUICES

BAKERY SELECTION OF FRENCH BAGUETTE, TOASTS AND CROISANTS

with jams, butter, and peanut butter

VARIETY OF CEREALS, MILK & HOUSE-MADE YOGURT

SLICED TROPICAL FRUITS

CHEF DAILY SPECIALTY HOT DISH

HASH BROWNS, AND ROASTED TOMATOES

DAILY VIETNAMESE REGIONAL SPECIALTY

135K FROM 6:30AM - 10:00AM

BREAKFAST DISH

LIVE EGG COOKING STATION

ÀLA CARTE BREAKFAST

potato, mushroom, carrot, eggplant, zucchini

green bean, garlic, ginger, red onion,

GREEN MOONG DAL

tomato, green chili, masala

OATMEAL BANANA GRATIN oats simmered in a choice of milk with raisins and cinnamon sugar topped with caramelized bananas	115K	VEGETABLE FRIED RICE rice, vegetables, butter, and garlic	85
EGGS ANY STYLE spinach, roasted tomato, hash brown and toast	85K	FRESH FRUIT JUICE orange, passion, pineapple, watermelon	55
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST choice of eggs with pork bacon, chicken sausage, baked beans, mushrooms, tomato, spinach and toast	195K	HOI AN HERBAL TEA herbal tea, ginger, lemongrass, lemon, and honey topped with caramelized bananas	55
AVOCADO TOAST poached eggs, tomatoes, and kale with vinaigrette on toasted sourdough	135K		
PANCAKE mixed fruit, honey, or chocolate sauce for the kids	85K	COFFEE & TEA AMERICANO/ ESPRESSO COFFEE	40
HOMEMADE GRANOLA yogurt with mixed fruit topped with granola	95K	CAPPUCCINO CAFFÈ LATTE	55 55
DALAT-STYLE BANH MI WITH XIU MAI pork meatballs, mushroom, onion, tomato sauce with Vietnamese baguette	125K	VIETNAMESE GREEN TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	40 40
WONTON SOUP wonton, shrimp, pork, pok choy, carrot, chicken broth	95K		
STIR-FRIED NOODLES stir-fried quang noodles with shrimp and pork	155K	SPICE UP YOUR BREAKFAST WITH THE ULTIMA	TE.
INDIAN VEGETABLE CURRY	135K	BLOODY MARY	

All prices are in VND '000' and subject to 10% government tax and 5% service charge Members are entitled to a 25% discount on the listed price

155K